
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

RUBENSCUP 

Roeselare zaterdag 15 juni 2019 

Organisatie AVR 
 

 

 

 

 

 



4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:34 

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC                   40.51   

 1087 CAILLIAU ELISE             

 1743 MAES ESTHER                

 1116 DEQUIDT WIEZE              

 1738 D'HEEDENE MAUD             

 2   AVR 2                  41.55   

 1321 DEVREESE LIZET             

 1394 VANWILDEMEERSCH YANA       

 1395 LUPPENS LEA                

 1883 HUYSENTRUYT CARA           

 3   AZW                    44.19   

 1787 DE KEUKELAERE LIEN         

 1790 PLANCKAERT RENSKE          

 1781 DEVOS CAMILLE              

 1057 KERREMANS ELENA            

 4   HAC                    45.57   

 1992 DENYS MIRRE                

 2219 BONTE NAOMI                

 2123 DEPOORTERE ANNA            

 2936 WALRAET ANNA               

    AVR 1                     DIS     

 1098 FOULON SILKE               

 1229 VERVAEKE MILA              

 2397 BODDIN AURELIE             

 2622 DE WITTE NOOR              

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:42 

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC 1                 38.69   

 8215 VAN PARYS CAS              

 8554 DEJAEGHER THOMAS           

 7940 HOUTHOOFD XANDER           

 8602 GADEYNE FELIX              

 2   HAC 1                  39.91   

 9498 LOGIER BENJAMIN            

 7732 BUYSSE WARD                

 8820 D'HONDT GERTJAN            

 7559 VEREECKE LARS              

 3   FLAC 2                 41.22   

 7275 NEUVILLE GUILLAUME         

 7993 D'HEEDENE BRIEK            

 7217 CARLY NOUT                 

 7998 LEMMENS TUUR               

 4   HAC 2                  41.85   

 9501 VANDROMME CHIEL            

 7726 HOSTE SENNE                

 7770 VAN EENOO BAUE             

 8112 NAERT ILIAN                

 5   HAC                    44.35   

 8821 D'HONDT LOWIE              

 7962 VANDEWALLE STAN            

 7768 DEWEERDT CAS               

 8948 VERDONCK MATHIS            

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:42 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVMO                   38.50   

 8303 DEKIE TELMO                

 7495 BOGAERT LéON               

 7796 GUILLEMYN KAMIEL           

 7805 CREYTENS RUBE              

 2   AZW 1                  39.16   

 7208 VERVAEKE MAURICE           



 7205 VANHONACKER LUCAS          

 8059 BALCAEN ARTUUR             

 7206 VANNESTE ELIAS             

 3   AVR 1                  40.74   

 7511 LENOIR JERICHO             

 8187 BUYSE THIARO               

 7002 VERLEYEN TIBE              

 7132 CLAEYS LUCAS               

 4   AZW 2                  40.77   

 7198 HELLIN TIBO                

 7209 DEMEYERE STAN              

 7202 VAN BRAEKEL NATHAN         

 7199 SAMAIN GUSTAAF             

 5   AVR 2                  42.67   

 7901 VERHAEGHE JULES            

 7388 DEBUCQUOY JUUL             

 7001 VANHUYSSE XANDER           

 7237 AMEYE WILLEM               

 6   FLAC                   42.72   

 8449 DENUL JONAS                

 7847 DEGELS VICTOR              

 8448 CREUS GUUST                

 8479 VAN DE WEGHE THOR          

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 8205 DEVER AMBER               FLAC  12.37   07  

 2 8751 LESAGE JEANNE             FLAC  12.59   07  

 3 9327 VANLERBERGHE MAUD         FLAC  13.13   07  

 4 9228 AMEYE CHLOë               AVMO  13.14   07  

 5 8867 BUYSE AXANA               AVR   13.23   07  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:18 

Reeks:2 

 1 8983 VANCOILLIE LORE           FLAC  11.97   07  

 2 9139 VANDEPUTTE FRAN           FLAC  12.37   07  

 3 8119 DE CRAENE RIHANA          AZW   13.22   07  

 4 8218 KEYNGNAERT GEIKE          FLAC  13.84   06  

 5 8747 DESMEDT JULIE             FLAC  13.97   07  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:18 

Reeks:3 

 1 8796 VERDONCK EMMA             AZW   12.40   06  

 2 8126 HAENTJENS MARGOT          AZW   12.50   07  

 3 8146 VANTWEMBEKE MARIT         AZW   12.53   07  

 4 8220 TIMPERMAN JANICA          FLAC  12.73   06  

 5 8527 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE      HAC   13.43   07  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:18 

Reeks:4 

 1 9136 SUCCESS ESTHER            FLAC  12.09   07  

 2 9998  SAINT GERMAIN AMELIE NA            12.23      07  

 3 8122 DE WAELE TIANY            AZW   12.42   06  

 4 7951 DE BAECKE FLORE           AVR   12.50   07  

 5 7952 PATTYN MARITH             AVR   12.65   06  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:18 

Reeks:5 

 1 8605 DECLERCK EMME             HAC   11.99   06  

 2 7529 DESMETS ELODIE                   USTA        12.06      06  

 3 8127 HIMPE TESS                AZW   12.21   06  

 4 8143 VANACKERE EMMY            AZW   12.34   06  

 5 8571 BLOMME AXELLE             HAC   12.39   07  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:18 



Reeks:6 

 1 8142 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA        AZW   10.92   06  

 2 9999 DECLEIR FLORENCE                 NA    11.66      07  

 3 8750 LEMMENS JUNE              FLAC  11.84   06  

 4 9106 BEERNAERT MANON           HAC   12.09   07  

 5 8124 DIALLO MARIAMA            AZW   12.30   07  

 6 9125 ERAUW LOUISE              AZW   13.58   07  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:34 

Reeks:1 

 1 4845 ALLY FONS                 AVR   11.74   07  

 2 4759 DEKAEZEMACKER JARNE       FLAC  12.28   07  

 3 4085 VANDAELE STAF             AZW   12.43   07  

 4 5756 MARTLé THIBO              AVR   12.55   07  

 5 4167 TIMPERMAN THIBO           FLAC  14.57   07  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:34 

Reeks:2 

 1 4547 HELSMOORTEL DARIO         HAC   11.47   07  

 2 4373 VANLANDSCHOOT JASPER      AVMO  11.92   07  

 3 4066 BENOIT MAXIME             AZW   12.46   06  

 4 5218 VAN SCHUERBEECK MARTIJN FLAC  12.81   07  

 5 5203 ALGOEDT MATTEO            AVR   12.83   07  

 6 4082 VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT       AZW   12.97   07  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:34 

Reeks:3 

 1 4077 SAEY NOLAN                AZW   11.73   07  

 2 4555 NYS JANNES                KKS   12.06   07  

 3 5525 CNEUT LUKAS               AVR   12.31   07  

 4 4124 DE MEULENAERE ARTO        AVR   12.45   07  

 5 4714 GLORIEUX STAN             FLAC  12.57   07  

 6 4720 VAN DEN BULCKE WANNES   FLAC  13.31   07  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:34 

Reeks:4 

 1 4683 VERMEULEN WOUT            FLAC  11.59   06 11.586 

 2 3902 LAGROU JONAS              AVR   11.59   07 11.590 

 3 4078 SAMAIN FLORIS             AZW   11.92   07  

 4 5189 ARES WANNES               KKS   12.11   06  

 5 4415 CAUWELS ELOUAN            HAC   12.40   07  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:34 

Reeks:5 

 1 4079 SCHERPEREEL DAICHI        AZW   10.74   07  

 2 4101 VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN      AVR   10.76   06  

 3 4880 SAUTIER FLORIAN           AZW   11.25   06  

 4 4482 VERSTRAETE BRENT          KKS   11.47   06  

 5 4658 DURNEZ JULIEN             FLAC  11.61   06  

 6 4549 VERBEKE LOUIS             HAC   11.70   06  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:34 

Reeks:6 

 1 4846 SARRAZYN LUKAS            AVR   11.98   07  

 2 4764 YDE REMY                  FLAC  12.56   06  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:1 

 1 1108 LEMMENS NIEL              FLAC  9.23   08  

 2 1857 BOUCQUEY GUSTAAF          FLAC  9.47   09  

 3 405 ULRICHTS AIDAN            AZW   9.90   09  

 4 1286 WILLAERT DAAN             FLAC  10.08   09  

  8112 NAERT ILIAN               HAC       NG    Ben 11  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:21 



Reeks:2 

 1 1101 DEKAEZEMACKER JONAS       FLAC  9.51   08  

 2 1257 HAMMACHE FLOR             AVR   9.68   09  

 3 1967 FEYS ANDRES               AVMO  10.33   09  

 4 1691 VAN SCHUERBEECK RUBEN    FLAC  10.41   09  

 5 1393 BANCKAERT MATS            FLAC  10.67   09  

 6 9996 AMEYE THIBO               NA    11.70   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:3 

 1 991 VAN CAUWENBERGE TESFAHUN  FLAC  10.17   09  

 2 1612 VERSTRAETE TOMAS          FLAC  10.35   09  

 3 1109 LESAGE CHARLES            FLAC  10.75   09  

 4 1110 LESAGE PIERRE             FLAC  11.10   09  

 5 228 LEVRAU XANDER             AZW   11.53   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:4 

 1 208 DE KEERSMAECKER MATHIJS AVR   10.20   09  

 2 320 PONSEELE JASPER           FLAC  10.27   09  

 3 823 VERBEKE HENRI             HAC   10.30   08  

 4 237 VANDEWOESTYNE JENNE       AZW   10.47   09  

 5 218 BEELS FINN                AZW   10.50   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:5 

 1 2215 GHEYSENS ARTHUR           AVR   9.58   09  

 2 2 DE DEYNE ANDRES           AVR   9.70   08  

 3 1818 TUERLINCKX FLOR           AVR   9.81   09  

 4 1256 BUYSE ZIAS                AVR   9.92   09  

 5 858 VAN DAMME GUST            AVR   10.02   09  

 6 234 VANDEN HEEDE TRISTAN      AZW   10.28   08  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:6 

 1 207 DE KEERSMAECKER KAMIEL   AVR   9.32   09  

 2 7 VANNESTE CHARLES          AVR   9.48   09  

 3 1539 SPRIET TIMON              FLAC  9.86   09  

 4 561 GRUYAERT MAURO            AVR   9.88   09  

 5 817 VAN DE WALLE ROBIN        HAC   10.14   09  

 6 221 DEBERGH JORRE             AZW   10.17   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:7 

 1 278 DE MEULENAERE FEEL        AVR   9.55   09  

 2 1156 DORME EMILE               AVR   9.57   08  

 3 3 VANHUYSSE ELIAS           AVR   9.59   08  

 4 1613 DECLERCK NIELS            FLAC  9.68   09  

 5 467 ROELENS AMANI             AVR   9.69   08  

 6 822 SWIMBERGHE TIEMEN         HAC   9.75   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:8 

 1 277 AMEYE LUKAS               AVR   9.36   09  

 2 623 GEVAERT SEPPE             HAC   9.48   08  

 3 2002 VANDROMME MORIS           HAC   9.54   08  

 4 233 VAN DE WALLE EWOUD        AZW   9.64   09  

 5 239 VANHONACKER TIMON         AZW   9.65   09  

 6 211 DE BLIECK LANDER          AVR   9.70   08  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:9 

 1 1545 GROUWELS ELIAS            FLAC  8.95   09  

 2 5 BRIL CYRIEL               AVR   9.15   09  

 3 1015 VERHAEGHE LOUIS           AVR   9.28   09  



 4 1 LAGROU EWOUD              AVR   9.35   08  

 5 238 VANDRIESSCHE WANNES       AZW   9.57   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:10 

 1 911 CREYTENS IBEN             AVMO  9.06   08  

 2 4 VERLEYEN KOBE             AVR   9.26   08  

 3 1716 DEFOUR BRIAN              AVMO  9.31   09  

 4 469 PANNECOUCKE FARO          AVR   9.32   09  

 5 1098 D'HEEDENE FERRE           FLAC  9.35   08  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:11 

 1 1541 VAN DE WEGHE JARL         FLAC  8.61   09 8.601 

 2 1199 VANDERPIJPEN WOUT         HAC   8.61   08 8.605 

 3 1346 DEKIE TIAGO               AVMO  8.99   08  

 4 622 DEKONINCK TORE            HAC   9.08   08  

 5 1391 DEBRUYNE WARRE            FLAC  9.11   09  

 6 1594 VERMEIRE CYRIL            HAC   9.20   08  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:36 

Reeks:1 

 1 5201 MASSCHAELE HANNAH         HAC   10.07   08  

 2 9997 SAINT GERMAIN MARGAUX   NA    10.31   08  

 3 4741 DEQUIDT STIEN             FLAC  10.59   08  

 4 4660 LOOSVELDT MARTHE          AZW   10.65   08  

 5 5503 DEVOS HéLèNE              AZW   11.69   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:36 

Reeks:2 

 1 5448 DEJONCKHEERE FLEUR        FLAC  9.26   08  

 2 4658 DIALLO EMMA               AZW   10.17   09  

 3 6123 DECANCQ EMMA              AVR   10.28   09  

 4 5141 MADDELEIN NOA             AVR   10.68   08  

 5 5950 VAN ACKER ZOë             HAC   11.06   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:36 

Reeks:3 

 1 4671 VANDRIESSCHE MARIEKE      AZW   10.40   09  

 2 5509 VAN DE MAELE ROZEMIE      AZW   10.61   09  

 3 4659 GOOSSENS LORE             AZW   10.89   09  

 4 4758 PONSEELE LIEZE            FLAC  10.91   09  

 5 5220 MAEKELBERG LORE           AVR   11.02   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:36 

Reeks:4 

 1 5506 GADEYNE LIEKE             AZW   9.87   08  

 2 5189 VAN DE WALLE BéLEM        HAC   9.91   09  

 3 5587 VANHONACKER LISA          AZW   9.92   08  

 4 4503 CHAM AXELLE               AVR   10.28   09  

 5 4678 DESAL LANDRA              AZW   10.34   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:36 

Reeks:5 

 1 5835 VAN HOLLEBEKE FRAN        FLAC  9.46   09  

 2 5365 VANISACKER MICHELLE       FLAC  9.62   09  

 3 4668 VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA   AZW   9.65   08  

 4 4667 VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA  AZW   9.66   09  

 5 4764 TIMPERMAN ELENA           FLAC  10.11   09  

 6 5805 DEGRANDE JITSKE           FLAC  10.27   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:36 

Reeks:6 

 1 5397 GUILLEMYN JULIETTE        FLAC  9.46   09  

 2 5449 DEPINOIS ANNA             FLAC  9.55   09  



 3 4505 VANDEWALLE MAYTé          AVR   9.63   08  

 4 4890 HIMBRECHT ALEXI           AVR   9.69   08  

 5 5504 VANNESTE KATO             AZW   9.72   08  

 6 5040 CAUWELS MALUENN           HAC   10.49   09  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:36 

Reeks:7 

 1 5038 WALRAET ELENA             HAC   8.73   08  

 2 4759 SCHIER ISA                 FLAC  8.93   08 8.921 

 3 4987 CALLENS LONNEKE           AVMO  8.93   08 8.927 

 4 5467 CLAUS JORUN               AVMO  9.03   08  

 5 4992 DESSEYN DAPHNE            AVR   9.26   09  

 6 4985 BOGAERT LEONIE            AVMO  9.61   08  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 7707 STRAGIER ARNO             KKS   10.19   10  

 2 8821 D'HONDT LOWIE             HAC   10.61   11  

 3 9124 DEBUYCK SALVA             AVR   11.15   11  

 4 8541 DEGRYSE LARS              FLAC  11.55   11  

 5 7743 VANHAUWAERT NOLLE         KKS   12.11   11  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:27 

Reeks:2 

 1 7998 LEMMENS TUUR              FLAC  10.38   10  

 2 7633 VERSTRAETE FINN           KKS   10.94   11  

 3 9340 GOETHALS TORE             AVR   11.25   11  

 4 7631 DEMUYNCK THOMAS           KKS   11.49   11  

 5 7632 BRAEKEVELDT ILLIAS        KKS   11.58   11  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:27 

Reeks:3 

 1 7732 BUYSSE WARD               HAC   9.95   10  

 2 7609 GELDHOF MAXIME            KKS   10.45   11  

 3 8132 GODERIS TIM               FLAC  11.10   10  

 4 8365 VANDEKERCKHOVE GAëTAN  FLAC  11.24   10  

 5 8072 ULRICHTS OSCAR            AZW   11.55   11  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:27 

Reeks:4 

 1 8215 VAN PARYS CAS             FLAC  9.56   10  

 2 8712 VERFAILLIE VIC            FLAC  9.83   10  

 3 8820 D'HONDT GERTJAN           HAC   10.42   10  

 4 7770 VAN EENOO BAUE            HAC   10.55   10  

 5 8067 DEFEAU LéON               AZW   11.52   11  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:27 

Reeks:5 

 1 7636 GODEFROID MAURO           KKS   9.72   10  

 2 8554 DEJAEGHER THOMAS          FLAC  9.77   10  

 3 7847 DEGELS VICTOR             FLAC  11.72   11  

 4 7502 DESSEYN DARKO             AVR   11.77   11  

 5 7619 VAN CRAEN RENS            KKS   11.91   11  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:27 

Reeks:6 

 1 7237 AMEYE WILLEM              AVR   10.61   11  

 2 8110 GEERAERT ARTHUR           HAC   10.76   10  

 3 9395 GOEMINNE NOUD             AZW   10.84   11  

 4 7901 VERHAEGHE JULES           AVR   10.96   11  

 5 7001 VANHUYSSE XANDER          AVR   11.93   11  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:27 

Reeks:7 

 1 8268 HOORNAERT EMIEL           AVR   10.32   10  



 2 7388 DEBUCQUOY JUUL            AVR   11.05   11  

 3 7768 DEWEERDT CAS              HAC   11.66   11  

 4 8948 VERDONCK MATHIS           HAC   11.86   11  

  9453 DEVOS JARNE               FLAC      NG     11  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:27 

Reeks:8 

 1 8187 BUYSE THIARO              AVR   10.54   11  

 2 7387 ANCKAERT MATHIS           AVR   10.59   11  

 3 7199 SAMAIN GUSTAAF            AZW   10.61   10  

 4 7002 VERLEYEN TIBE             AVR   10.78   11  

 5 8448 CREUS GUUST               FLAC  11.00   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:27 

Reeks:9 

 1 7559 VEREECKE LARS             HAC   10.32   11  

 2 7132 CLAEYS LUCAS              AVR   10.33   10  

 3 7511 LENOIR JERICHO            AVR   10.78   11  

 4 7195 DEBERGH KARS              AZW   11.00   10  

 5 7201 STAELENS LARS             AZW   11.22   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:27 

Reeks:10 

 1 8266 HOUTHOOFDT MATHIS         AVR   9.89   10  

 2 8267 LAKIERE ELIAN             AVR   9.97   10  

 3 7209 DEMEYERE STAN             AZW   10.09   10  

 4 9501 VANDROMME CHIEL           HAC   10.14   10  

 5 7205 VANHONACKER LUCAS         AZW   10.26   10  

 6 7940 HOUTHOOFD XANDER          FLAC  10.37   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:27 

Reeks:11 

 1 7206 VANNESTE ELIAS            AZW   9.90   10  

 2 8303 DEKIE TELMO               AVMO  10.00   10  

 3 8479 VAN DE WEGHE THOR         FLAC  10.10   11  

 4 7993 D'HEEDENE BRIEK           FLAC  10.12   10  

 5 7208 VERVAEKE MAURICE          AZW   10.15   10  

 6 7390 SUFFYS CHASE              AVR   10.18   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:27 

Reeks:12 

 1 7805 CREYTENS RUBE             AVMO  9.75   11  

 2 7495 BOGAERT LéON              AVMO  9.78   11  

 3 7217 CARLY NOUT                FLAC  9.89   10  

 4 9498 LOGIER BENJAMIN           HAC   10.42   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:27 

Reeks:13 

 1 8449 DENUL JONAS               FLAC  9.79   10  

 2 8602 GADEYNE FELIX             FLAC  9.90   11  

 3 8112 NAERT ILIAN               HAC   11.02   11  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:41 

Reeks:1 

 1 1636 DERYCKE DIARRA            FLAC  10.06   10  

 2 2212 DONCK JULIA               AVR   10.30   10  

 3 1116 DEQUIDT WIEZE             FLAC  10.81   11  

 4 1941 HOUTHOOFDT ASTRID         AVR   11.45   11  

 5 1458 VANWALLEGHEM HANNE       AVR   11.76   11  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:41 

Reeks:2 

 1 1992 DENYS MIRRE               HAC   10.69   10  

 2 1792 JOSEPH UNA                AZW   10.76   11  

 3 1904 WILLAERT LORE             FLAC  10.88   11  



 4 1422 COECK ONA                 KKS   11.36   11  

 5 1883 HUYSENTRUYT CARA          AVR   12.25   11  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:41 

Reeks:3 

 1 2384 MICHEL FLOR               KKS   11.01   11  

 2 1532 SAMYN MARTHA              KKS   11.40   11  

 3 1500 DESPLENTERE AMBER         HAC   11.78   10  

 4 1786 STAELENS JUTTA            AZW   12.52   11  

 5 1063 VERHULST HANNE            AZW   12.86   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:41 

Reeks:4 

 1 1321 DEVREESE LIZET            AVR   10.49   11  

 2 1501 VERBEKE ANNA              HAC   10.81   10  

 3 1776 DEMEY ODE                 AVR   11.25   11  

 4 2936 WALRAET ANNA              HAC   11.38   11  

 5 1414 LACHAT ELLA               KKS   11.59   11  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:41 

Reeks:5 

 1 1395 LUPPENS LEA               AVR   10.33   10  

 2 1791 VAN DE MAELE RIET         AZW   10.36   10  

 3 2307 HUYGHEBAERT IMKE          FLAC  10.78   10  

 4 2123 DEPOORTERE ANNA           HAC   11.10   10  

 5 2219 BONTE NAOMI               HAC   11.32   11  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:41 

Reeks:6 

 1 1394 VANWILDEMEERSCH YANA    AVR   10.19   10  

 2 1098 FOULON SILKE              AVR   10.52   10  

 3 1738 D'HEEDENE MAUD            FLAC  10.66   11  

 4 2596 DESEURE ELENA             FLAC  10.76   11  

 5 1087 CAILLIAU ELISE            FLAC  10.94   10  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:41 

Reeks:7 

 1 1779 RENIER ANNA               AZW   9.53   11  

 2 1057 KERREMANS ELENA           AZW   9.70   10  

 3 1743 MAES ESTHER               FLAC  9.74   10  

 4 2622 DE WITTE NOOR             AVR   10.03   11  

 5 2397 BODDIN AURELIE            AVR   10.29   11  

 

3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=17:03 

Reeks:1 

 1   HAC                    5'56.36   

 8605 DECLERCK EMME              

 8571 BLOMME AXELLE              

 8527 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE       

 2   AZW 1                  6'00.80   

 8142 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA         

 8138 TACK JONA                  

 8124 DIALLO MARIAMA             

 3   AVR 1                  6'05.09   

 7951 DE BAECKE FLORE            

 7954 STRAGIER JOKE              

 8163 MASSELUS EMMA              

 4   AVR 2                  6'40.43   

 9436 JEURIS RACHELLE            

 7952 PATTYN MARITH              

 8867 BUYSE AXANA                

 5   FLAC                   6'41.33   

 8220 TIMPERMAN JANICA           

 8751 LESAGE JEANNE              

 8205 DEVER AMBER                



 6   AZW 2                  6'44.55   

 8126 HAENTJENS MARGOT           

 8119 DE CRAENE RIHANA           

 8129 LAGA KYARA                 

 7   FLAC                   6'46.20   

 8750 LEMMENS JUNE               

 8218 KEYNGNAERT GEIKE           

 8747 DESMEDT JULIE              

    FLAC                       NG     

 9327 VANLERBERGHE MAUD          

 8983 VANCOILLIE LORE            

 9139 VANDEPUTTE FRAN            

 

3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=17:11 

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC                   5'08.66   

 5220 VANCANNEYT GUST            

 4683 VERMEULEN WOUT             

 4961 VERLEDENS MIRO             

 2   HAC                    5'24.96   

 4415 CAUWELS ELOUAN             

 5504 DESIMPELAERE STAN          

 4547 HELSMOORTEL DARIO          

 3   AVR 1                  5'26.08   

 4101 VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN       

 3902 LAGROU JONAS               

 3903 SPRIET ALEX                

 4   AVR 2                  6'04.85   

 3904 LEZY RUNE                  

 5203 ALGOEDT MATTEO             

 5083 PARMENTIER LOIC            

 5   AVR 3                  6'06.80   

 4125 NEYT ZENO                  

 5082 MAELEGHEER LOUIS           

 4845 ALLY FONS                  

 6   FLAC                   6'23.59   

 4720 VAN DEN BULCKE WANNES      

 4714 GLORIEUX STAN              

 5218 VAN SCHUERBEECK MARTIJN    

 7   FLAC                   6'33.93   

 4658 DURNEZ JULIEN              

 4167 TIMPERMAN THIBO            

 4764 YDE REMY                   

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=17:29 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR 1                  6'49.76   

 1098 FOULON SILKE               

 2622 DE WITTE NOOR              

 1229 VERVAEKE MILA              

 2   AVR 2                  7'04.85   

 1321 DEVREESE LIZET             

 1776 DEMEY ODE                  

 2212 DONCK JULIA                

 3   HAC 1                  7'06.60   

 2219 BONTE NAOMI                

 2123 DEPOORTERE ANNA            

 1992 DENYS MIRRE                

 4   FLAC                   7'07.01   

 1116 DEQUIDT WIEZE              

 1087 CAILLIAU ELISE             

 1738 D'HEEDENE MAUD             

 5   AZW                    7'26.51   

 1056 GOUSSEAU YODIT             

 1057 KERREMANS ELENA            



 1779 RENIER ANNA                

 6   HAC 2                  7'36.57   

 1501 VERBEKE ANNA               

 1500 DESPLENTERE AMBER          

 2936 WALRAET ANNA               

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=17:33 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVMO                   6'07.75   

 8303 DEKIE TELMO                

 7796 GUILLEMYN KAMIEL           

 7805 CREYTENS RUBE              

 2   FLAC                   6'16.92   

 8215 VAN PARYS CAS              

 8554 DEJAEGHER THOMAS           

 8602 GADEYNE FELIX              

 3   AZW                    6'28.22   

 7205 VANHONACKER LUCAS          

 7208 VERVAEKE MAURICE           

 7198 HELLIN TIBO                

 4   FLAC                   6'34.22   

 7993 D'HEEDENE BRIEK            

 7998 LEMMENS TUUR               

 7217 CARLY NOUT                 

 5   AVR 1                  6'44.08   

 8187 BUYSE THIARO               

 7002 VERLEYEN TIBE              

 7390 SUFFYS CHASE               

 6   HAC 1                  6'49.20   

 7559 VEREECKE LARS              

 7732 BUYSSE WARD                

 9498 LOGIER BENJAMIN            

 7   HAC 2                  6'57.03   

 8820 D'HONDT GERTJAN            

 8110 GEERAERT ARTHUR            

 7770 VAN EENOO BAUE             

 8   FLAC                   7'09.66   

 7847 DEGELS VICTOR              

 8448 CREUS GUUST                

 8479 VAN DE WEGHE THOR          

 9   AVR 2                  7'27.71   

 7387 ANCKAERT MATHIS            

 7001 VANHUYSSE XANDER           

 7237 AMEYE WILLEM               

 10   AVR 3                  7'34.46   

 7901 VERHAEGHE JULES            

 7132 CLAEYS LUCAS               

 7511 LENOIR JERICHO             

 11   HAC 3                  7'51.97   

 8112 NAERT ILIAN                

 7768 DEWEERDT CAS               

 8948 VERDONCK MATHIS            

 

3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=17:47 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR 1                  5'44.88   

 4504 VANDENBROUCKE FLORE        

 4992 DESSEYN DAPHNE             

 4887 MEIRLEVEDE ELISE           

 2   AVMO                   5'56.27   

 4987 CALLENS LONNEKE            

 6009 LAMONT HELEEN              

 4986 LALEMAN DIEUWKE            

 3   AZW 1                  5'57.87   

 4668 VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA      



 5587 VANHONACKER LISA           

 4661 MULIER JULIE               

 4   HAC 1                  6'00.41   

 5040 CAUWELS MALUENN            

 5038 WALRAET ELENA              

 5193 LUYCKX ZITA                

 5   FLAC                   6'08.00   

 4755 LUYSSEN ELIEN              

 4759 SCHIER ISA                 

 5448 DEJONCKHEERE FLEUR         

 6   FLAC1                  6'22.09   

 5805 DEGRANDE JITSKE            

 5365 VANISACKER MICHELLE        

 5835 VAN HOLLEBEKE FRAN         

 7   HAC 2                  6'25.92   

 5715 MORTELE JIETSE             

 5201 MASSCHAELE HANNAH          

 5189 VAN DE WALLE BéLEM         

 8   AVR 2                  6'39.79   

 4505 VANDEWALLE MAYTé           

 4890 HIMBRECHT ALEXI            

 4888 DEBUCQUOY LISA             

 9   FLAC                   6'55.18   

 4758 PONSEELE LIEZE             

 5449 DEPINOIS ANNA              

 4764 TIMPERMAN ELENA            

 10   AVR                    7'08.71   

 4694 MASSELUS LIEN              

 5220 MAEKELBERG LORE            

 4502 DE BAECKE IMKE             

 11   AVR                    7'09.43   

 5141 MADDELEIN NOA              

 4503 CHAM AXELLE                

 6123 DECANCQ EMMA               

    AZW 2                      NG     

 4656 DECRUYENAERE LORE          

 4669 VANDENBOGAERDE KATO        

 4667 VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA   

 

3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=17:59 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVMO                   5'44.85   

 1346 DEKIE TIAGO                

 911 CREYTENS IBEN              

 1134 VAN DAELE JOREN            

 2   AVR 1                  5'55.27   

 7 VANNESTE CHARLES           

 469 PANNECOUCKE FARO           

 209 VANDERIVIERE STAF          

 3   HAC 1                  5'56.43   

 623 GEVAERT SEPPE              

 622 DEKONINCK TORE             

 817 VAN DE WALLE ROBIN         

    FLAC                      DIS     

 5397 GUILLEMYN JULIETTE         

 2192 SEYNAEVE HENRI             

 1391 DEBRUYNE WARRE             

 5   AVR 2                  6'05.34   

 277 AMEYE LUKAS                

 3 VANHUYSSE ELIAS            

 467 ROELENS AMANI              

 6   FLAC                   6'09.75   

 1541 VAN DE WEGHE JARL          

 991 VAN CAUWENBERGE TESFAHUN   

 1539 SPRIET TIMON               



 7   FLAC                   6'15.71   

 320 PONSEELE JASPER            

 1098 D'HEEDENE FERRE            

 1108 LEMMENS NIEL               

 8   AVR 3                  6'20.49   

 5 BRIL CYRIEL                

 1 LAGROU EWOUD               

 1156 DORME EMILE                

 9   AZW                    6'22.22   

 221 DEBERGH JORRE              

 233 VAN DE WALLE EWOUD         

 237 VANDEWOESTYNE JENNE        

 10   AVR 5                  6'24.55   

 561 GRUYAERT MAURO             

 858 VAN DAMME GUST             

 1818 TUERLINCKX FLOR            

 11   FLAC                   6'32.12   

 1393 BANCKAERT MATS             

 1613 DECLERCK NIELS             

 1612 VERSTRAETE TOMAS           

 12   AVR 4                  6'32.72   

 1015 VERHAEGHE LOUIS            

 1256 BUYSE ZIAS                 

 774 HUUGHE YñESTA              

 13   AVR 6                  6'41.67   

 207 DE KEERSMAECKER KAMIEL     

 775 VANWALLEGHEM ELIAS         

 279 MEEUWS RHUNE               

 14   FLAC                   6'48.98   

 1691 VAN SCHUERBEECK RUBEN      

 7940 HOUTHOOFD XANDER           

 1286 WILLAERT DAAN              

 15   HAC 2                  6'52.10   

 2002 VANDROMME MORIS            

 9501 VANDROMME CHIEL            

 822 SWIMBERGHE TIEMEN          

 16   AVMO                   7'05.37   

 1967 FEYS ANDRES                

 1716 DEFOUR BRIAN               

 9996 AMEYE THIBO  NA   

 

 

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:16 

Reeks:1 

 1 4759 Schier Isa                 FLAC  3.90m   08  

 2 4504 Vandenbroucke Flore       AVR   3.82m   09  

 3 5038 Walraet Elena             HAC   3.74m   08  

 4 4992 Desseyn Daphne            AVR   3.61m   09  

 5 5449 Depinois Anna             FLAC  3.55m   09  

 6 4985 Bogaert Leonie            AVMO  3.42m   08  

 7 5467 Claus Jorun                AVMO  3.38m   08  

 8 5201 Masschaele Hannah         HAC   3.37m   08  

 9 4668 Van Steenbrugge Axana     AZW   3.34m   08  

 10 5504 Vanneste Kato             AZW   3.16m   08  

 11 4888 Debucquoy Lisa            AVR   3.15m   09  

 12 5040 Cauwels Maluenn           HAC   3.10m   09  

 13 5835 Van Hollebeke Fran        FLAC  3.02m   09  

 14 9997 SAINT GERMAIN MARGAUX   NA    2.97m   00  

 15 4658 Diallo Emma               AZW   2.95m   09  

 16 5141 Maddelein Noa             AVR   2.92m   08  

 17 5365 Vanisacker Michelle       FLAC  2.89m   09  

 18 4741 Dequidt Stien             FLAC  2.87m   08  

 19 4502 De Baecke Imke            AVR   2.84m   09  

 20 4503 Cham Axelle               AVR   2.81m   09  

 21 5189 Van de Walle Bélem        HAC   2.78m   09  



 22 4764 Timperman Elena           FLAC  2.77m   09  

 23 5587 Vanhonacker Lisa          AZW   2.71m   08  

 24 5448 Dejonckheere Fleur        FLAC  2.69m   08  

 25 5506 Gadeyne Lieke             AZW   2.69m   08  

 26 5950 Van Acker Zoë             HAC   2.62m   09  

 27 4660 Loosveldt Marthe          AZW   2.56m   08  

 28 5805 Degrande Jitske           FLAC  2.55m   09  

 29 4678 Desal Landra              AZW   2.49m   09  

 30 4659 Goossens Lore             AZW   2.46m   09  

 31 4758 Ponseele Lieze            FLAC  2.30m   09  

 32 5503 Devos Hélène              AZW   2.10m   09  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=16:40 

Reeks:1 

 1 7217 Carly Nout                 FLAC  1.13m   10  

 2 7495 Bogaert Léon              AVMO  1.08m   11  

 3 7206 Vanneste Elias            AZW   1.08m   10  

 4 7198 Hellin Tibo                AZW   1.08m   10  

 5 7390 Suffys Chase              AVR   1.08m   10  

 6 7993 D'Heedene Briek           FLAC  1.05m   10  

 7 9498 Logier Benjamin           HAC   1.05m   10  

 8 8303 Dekie Telmo               AVMO  1.05m   10  

 8 8602 Gadeyne Felix             FLAC  1.05m   11  

 8 8268 Hoornaert Emiel           AVR   1.05m   10  

 11 7796 Guillemyn Kamiel          AVMO  1.00m   10  

 11 7636 Godefroid Mauro           KKS   1.00m   10  

 13 7132 Claeys Lucas              AVR   1.00m   10  

 14 7707 Stragier Arno             KKS   0.95m   10  

 14 7770 Van Eenoo Baue            HAC   0.95m   10  

 14 8820 D'Hondt Gertjan           HAC   0.95m   10  

 14 7998 Lemmens Tuur              FLAC  0.95m   10  

 14 7209 Demeyere Stan             AZW   0.95m   10  

 14 7205 Vanhonacker Lucas         AZW   0.95m   10  

 14 7199 Samain Gustaaf            AZW   0.95m   10  

 21 9501 Vandromme Chiel           HAC   0.95m   10  

 22 7559 Vereecke Lars             HAC   0.95m   11  

 23 7208 Vervaeke Maurice          AZW   0.90m   10  

 23 7805 Creytens Rube             AVMO  0.90m   11  

 23 7732 Buysse Ward               HAC   0.90m   10  

 23 7940 Houthoofd Xander          FLAC  0.90m   10  

 23 7194 Bormans Rik               AZW   0.90m   10  

 28 8821 D'Hondt Lowie             HAC   0.90m   11  

 28 7195 Debergh Kars              AZW   0.90m   10  

 28 8267 Lakiere Elian              AVR   0.90m   10  

 31 7609 Geldhof Maxime            KKS   0.90m   11  

 31 7726 Hoste Senne               HAC   0.90m   10  

 31 8449 Denul Jonas               FLAC  0.90m   10  

 31 8072 Ulrichts Oscar            AZW   0.90m   11  

 35 7632 Braekeveldt Illias        KKS   0.85m   11  

 35 8541 Degryse Lars              FLAC  0.85m   11  

 35 8448 Creus Guust               FLAC  0.85m   10  

 38 7631 Demuynck Thomas           KKS   0.85m   11  

 38 8112 Naert Ilian                HAC   0.85m   11  

 38 7962 Vandewalle Stan           HAC   0.85m   10  

 38 7847 Degels Victor             FLAC  0.85m   11  

 38 8266 Houthoofdt Mathis         AVR   0.85m   10  

 38 9124 Debuyck Salva             AVR   0.85m   11  

  7619 Van Craen Rens            KKS       GP     11  

  7743 Vanhauwaert Nolle         KKS       GP     11  

  8948 Verdonck Mathis           HAC       GP     11  

  7768 Deweerdt Cas              HAC       GP     11  

  7388 Debucquoy Juul            AVR       GP     11  

  7001 Vanhuysse Xander          AVR       GP     11  

  8187 Buyse Thiaro              AVR       GP     11  

  9340 Goethals Tore             AVR       GP     11  



  9453 Devos Jarne               FLAC      NG     11  

  8479 Van de Weghe Thor         FLAC      NG     11  

 

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=15:17 

Reeks:1 

 1 2307 Huyghebaert Imke          FLAC  17.14m   10  

 2 1229 Vervaeke Mila             AVR   16.94m   10  

 3 1992 Denys Mirre               HAC   16.65m   10  

 4 1116 Dequidt Wieze             FLAC  16.28m   11  

 5 1394 Vanwildemeersch Yana      AVR   14.13m   10  

 6 1057 Kerremans Elena           AZW   13.37m   10  

 7 1743 Maes Esther               FLAC  13.25m   10  

 8 1087 Cailliau Elise             FLAC  13.13m   10  

 9 1063 Verhulst Hanne            AZW   12.76m   10  

 10 2123 Depoortere Anna           HAC   12.50m   10  

 11 1738 D'Heedene Maud            FLAC  12.50m   11  

 12 2212 Donck Julia                AVR   12.20m   10  

 13 1636 Derycke Diarra            FLAC  11.81m   10  

 14 2622 De Witte Noor             AVR   11.58m   11  

 15 2596 Deseure Elena             FLAC  11.45m   11  

 16 1790 Planckaert Renske         AZW   11.29m   10  

 17 1395 Luppens Lea               AVR   11.25m   10  

 18 1883 Huysentruyt Cara          AVR   10.87m   11  

 19 2936 Walraet Anna              HAC   10.40m   11  

 20 1321 Devreese Lizet            AVR   10.11m   11  

 21 1776 Demey Ode                 AVR   9.90m   11  

 22 2219 Bonte Naomi               HAC   9.72m   11  

 23 2397 Boddin Aurelie            AVR   9.62m   11  

 24 1414 Lachat Ella                KKS   9.56m   11  

 25 1904 Willaert Lore             FLAC  8.53m   11  

 26 1422 Coeck Ona                 KKS   8.31m   11  

 27 1458 Vanwalleghem Hanne        AVR   8.30m   11  

 28 1532 Samyn Martha              KKS   8.01m   11  

 29 1500 Desplentere Amber         HAC   7.95m   10  

 30 1882 Hammache Stien            AVR   7.85m   11  

 31 2384 Michel Flor                KKS   7.40m   11  

 32 1781 Devos Camille             AZW   5.51m   11  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=15:50 

Reeks:1 

 1 622 Dekoninck Tore            HAC   9.61m   08  

 2 4 Verleyen Kobe             AVR   7.66m   08  

 3 1134 Van Daele Joren           AVMO  7.60m   08  

 4 211 De Blieck Lander          AVR   7.36m   08  

 5 1539 Spriet Timon              FLAC  7.02m   09  

 6 1716 Defour Brian              AVMO  6.83m   09  

 7 1541 Van de Weghe Jarl         FLAC  6.61m   09  

 8 238 Vandriessche Wannes       AZW   6.23m   09  

 9 9996 AMEYE THIBO               NA    6.23m   00  

 10 1199 Vanderpijpen Wout         HAC   6.08m   08  

 11 5 Bril Cyriel                AVR   6.02m   09  

 12 817 Van de Walle Robin        HAC   5.93m   09  

 13 775 Vanwalleghem Elias        AVR   5.84m   09  

 14 623 Gevaert Seppe             HAC   5.74m   08  

 15 1108 Lemmens Niel              FLAC  5.60m   08  

 16 1101 Dekaezemacker Jonas       FLAC  5.49m   08  

 17 1691 Van Schuerbeeck Ruben     FLAC  5.45m   09  

 18 320 Ponseele Jasper           FLAC  5.39m   09  

 19 823 Verbeke Henri             HAC   5.36m   08  

 20 1110 Lesage Pierre             FLAC  5.29m   09  

 21 1594 Vermeire Cyril            HAC   5.24m   08  

 22 2002 Vandromme Moris           HAC   5.14m   08  

 23 279 Meeuws Rhune              AVR   5.08m   09  

 24 405 Ulrichts Aidan            AZW   4.85m   09  

 25 911 Creytens Iben             AVMO  4.80m   08  



 26 774 Huughe Yñesta             AVR   4.77m   08  

 27 1109 Lesage Charles            FLAC  4.71m   09  

 28 1545 Grouwels Elias            FLAC  4.69m   09  

 29 278 De Meulenaere Feel        AVR   4.60m   09  

 30 1818 Tuerlinckx Flor           AVR   4.40m   09  

 31 1257 Hammache Flor             AVR   4.28m   09  

 32 2 De Deyne Andres           AVR   4.11m   08  

 33 1613 Declerck Niels            FLAC  4.08m   09  

 34 858 Van Damme Gust            AVR   3.99m   09  

 35 221 Debergh Jorre             AZW   3.84m   09  

 36 228 Levrau Xander             AZW   3.64m   09  

  991 Van Cauwenberge Tesfahun  FLAC      GP     09  

 

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=16:53 

Reeks:1 

 1 4549 Verbeke Louis             HAC   4.74m   06  

 2 4683 Vermeulen Wout            FLAC  4.72m   06  

 3 4079 Scherpereel Daichi        AZW   4.39m   07  

 4 4101 Van den Broucke Stan      AVR   4.25m   06  

 5 4078 Samain Floris             AZW   4.21m   07  

 6 4961 Verledens Miro            FLAC  4.17m   06  

 7 4547 Helsmoortel Dario         HAC   4.17m   07  

 8 3903 Spriet Alex                AVR   4.17m   06  

 9 4880 Sautier Florian           AZW   4.08m   06  

 10 3902 Lagrou Jonas              AVR   3.92m   07  

 11 5756 Martlé Thibo              AVR   3.91m   07  

 12 4658 Durnez Julien             FLAC  3.90m   06  

 13 4077 Saey Nolan                AZW   3.86m   07  

 14 4415 Cauwels Elouan            HAC   3.79m   07  

 15 5189 Ares Wannes               KKS   3.72m   06  

 16 4764 Yde Remy                  FLAC  3.71m   06  

 17 4555 Nys Jannes                 KKS   3.70m   07  

 18 4482 Verstraete Brent          KKS   3.65m   06  

 19 4759 Dekaezemacker Jarne       FLAC  3.57m   07  

 20 5082 Maelegheer Louis          AVR   3.50m   06  

 21 4714 Glorieux Stan             FLAC  3.48m   07  

 22 4085 Vandaele Staf             AZW   3.42m   07  

 23 5218 Van Schuerbeeck Martijn   FLAC  3.39m   07  

 24 4845 Ally Fons                  AVR   3.37m   07  

 25 4167 Timperman Thibo           FLAC  3.36m   07  

 26 4124 De Meulenaere Arto        AVR   3.28m   07  

 27 4066 Benoit Maxime             AZW   3.26m   06  

 28 4720 Van den Bulcke Wannes     FLAC  3.22m   07  

 29 5203 Algoedt Matteo            AVR   3.20m   07  

 30 4846 Sarrazyn Lukas            AVR   3.10m   07  

  5525 Cneut Lukas               AVR       NG     07  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=16:48 

Reeks:1 

 1 8142 Van Marcke Ophelia        AZW   10.14m   06  

 2 9106 Beernaert Manon           HAC   9.86m   07  

 3 7529 DEMETS ELODIE             USTA  8.93m   00  

 4 8127 Himpe Tess                AZW   8.04m   06  

 5 8220 Timperman Janica          FLAC  7.39m   06  

 6 8750 Lemmens June              FLAC  7.23m   06  

 7 8122 De Waele Tiany            AZW   6.98m   06  

 8 9136 Success Esther            FLAC  6.92m   07  

 9 8115 Breye Esmée               AZW   6.76m   07  

 10 9998 SAINT GERMAIN AMELIE      NA    6.70m   00  

 11 8124 Diallo Mariama            AZW   6.55m   07  

 12 8205 Dever Amber               FLAC  6.35m   07  

 13 8143 Vanackere Emmy            AZW   6.34m   06  

 14 8605 Declerck Emme             HAC   6.30m   06  

 15 8751 Lesage Jeanne             FLAC  6.18m   07  

 16 8747 Desmedt Julie             FLAC  6.12m   07  



 17 8146 Vantwembeke Marit         AZW   6.09m   07  

 18 8571 Blomme Axelle             HAC   5.93m   07  

 19 9228 Ameye Chloë               AVMO  5.83m   07  

 20 8136 Staelens Louise           AZW   5.60m   07  

 21 7951 De Baecke Flore           AVR   5.56m   07  

 22 7952 Pattyn Marith             AVR   5.45m   06  

 23 8126 Haentjens Margot          AZW   5.39m   07  

 24 8527 Inghelbrecht Pauline      HAC   5.26m   07  

 25 9139 Vandeputte Fran           FLAC  4.79m   07  

 26 8218 Keyngnaert Geike          FLAC  4.58m   06  

 27 8983 Vancoillie Lore           FLAC  4.49m   07  

 28 8119 De Craene Rihana          AZW   4.12m   07  

  9327 Vanlerberghe Maud         FLAC      GP     07  

 

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=17:00 

Reeks:1 

 1 7198 Hellin Tibo                AZW   30.52m   10  

 2 7217 Carly Nout                 FLAC  28.07m   10  

 3 8215 Van Parys Cas             FLAC  26.01m   10  

 4 7390 Suffys Chase              AVR   24.82m   10  

 5 8554 Dejaegher Thomas          FLAC  23.83m   10  

 6 8479 Van de Weghe Thor         FLAC  23.46m   11  

 7 7732 Buysse Ward               HAC   23.27m   10  

 8 7206 Vanneste Elias            AZW   22.78m   10  

 9 7993 D'Heedene Briek           FLAC  22.44m   10  

 10 7940 Houthoofd Xander          FLAC  21.12m   10  

 11 7199 Samain Gustaaf            AZW   21.01m   10  

 12 7770 Van Eenoo Baue            HAC   20.64m   10  

 13 7901 Verhaeghe Jules           AVR   20.57m   11  

 14 7707 Stragier Arno             KKS   20.31m   10  

 15 7796 Guillemyn Kamiel          AVMO  20.30m   10  

 16 7195 Debergh Kars              AZW   19.74m   10  

 17 7636 Godefroid Mauro           KKS   19.71m   10  

 18 7194 Bormans Rik               AZW   19.34m   10  

 19 8820 D'Hondt Gertjan           HAC   19.06m   10  

 20 8067 Defeau Léon               AZW   18.76m   11  

 21 7609 Geldhof Maxime            KKS   18.28m   11  

 22 7388 Debucquoy Juul            AVR   17.99m   11  

 23 7998 Lemmens Tuur              FLAC  17.19m   10  

 24 7208 Vervaeke Maurice          AZW   17.05m   10  

 25 8449 Denul Jonas               FLAC  16.76m   10  

 26 7632 Braekeveldt Illias        KKS   16.58m   11  

 27 9498 Logier Benjamin           HAC   16.55m   10  

 28 7768 Deweerdt Cas              HAC   16.30m   11  

 29 8448 Creus Guust               FLAC  15.92m   10  

 30 7559 Vereecke Lars             HAC   15.60m   11  

 31 8268 Hoornaert Emiel           AVR   15.55m   10  

 32 7205 Vanhonacker Lucas         AZW   14.51m   10  

 33 9501 Vandromme Chiel           HAC   14.41m   10  

 34 7387 Anckaert Mathis           AVR   14.15m   11  

 35 7631 Demuynck Thomas           KKS   13.95m   11  

 36 8948 Verdonck Mathis           HAC   13.79m   11  

 37 7495 Bogaert Léon              AVMO  13.56m   11  

 38 8112 Naert Ilian                HAC   13.50m   11  

 39 7743 Vanhauwaert Nolle         KKS   13.18m   11  

 40 8821 D'Hondt Lowie             HAC   12.52m   11  

 41 7847 Degels Victor             FLAC  12.12m   11  

 42 7237 Ameye Willem              AVR   11.55m   11  

 43 7619 Van Craen Rens            KKS   11.01m   11  

 44 7002 Verleyen Tibe             AVR   10.67m   11  

 45 9124 Debuyck Salva             AVR   10.51m   11  

 46 7511 Lenoir Jericho            AVR   10.13m   11  

 47 7502 Desseyn Darko             AVR   9.22m   11  

 48 7633 Verstraete Finn           KKS   8.81m   11  

 49 9340 Goethals Tore             AVR   8.53m   11  



 50 8541 Degryse Lars              FLAC  6.84m   11  

  9453 Devos Jarne               FLAC      NG     11  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=17:09 

Reeks:1 

 1 1902 Dedrie Mila               FLAC  1.08m   10  

 2 1394 Vanwildemeersch Yana      AVR   1.05m   10  

 3 1229 Vervaeke Mila             AVR   1.00m   10  

 4 2123 Depoortere Anna           HAC   0.95m   10  

 5 1098 Foulon Silke               AVR   0.95m   10  

 6 1395 Luppens Lea               AVR   0.95m   10  

 7 1992 Denys Mirre               HAC   0.90m   10  

 8 1791 Van de Maele Riet         AZW   0.90m   10  

 8 1501 Verbeke Anna              HAC   0.90m   10  

 10 9995 VANHOLLEBEKE FIEN         NA    0.85m   00  

 10 1414 Lachat Ella                KKS   0.85m   11  

 10 1636 Derycke Diarra            FLAC  0.85m   10  

 10 1063 Verhulst Hanne            AZW   0.85m   10  

 14 1738 D'Heedene Maud            FLAC  0.85m   11  

  2384 Michel Flor                KKS       GP     11  

  1422 Coeck Ona                 KKS       GP     11  

  1532 Samyn Martha              KKS       GP     11  

  1500 Desplentere Amber         HAC       GP     10  

  2219 Bonte Naomi               HAC       GP     11  

  2936 Walraet Anna              HAC       GP     11  

  1087 Cailliau Elise            FLAC      GP     10  

  2307 Huyghebaert Imke          FLAC      GP     10  

  1116 Dequidt Wieze             FLAC      GP     11  

  1904 Willaert Lore             FLAC      GP     11  

  2596 Deseure Elena             FLAC      GP     11  

  1057 Kerremans Elena           AZW       GP     10  

  1776 Demey Ode                 AVR       GP     11  

  1458 Vanwalleghem Hanne        AVR       GP     11  

  2397 Boddin Aurelie            AVR       GP     11  

  1941 Houthoofdt Astrid         AVR       GP     11  

  1883 Huysentruyt Cara          AVR       GP     11  

 

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=17:20 

Reeks:1 

 1 1541 Van de Weghe Jarl         FLAC  4.12m   09  

 2 622 Dekoninck Tore            HAC   4.07m   08  

 3 623 Gevaert Seppe             HAC   4.04m   08  

 4 1 Lagrou Ewoud              AVR   4.03m   08  

 5 1545 Grouwels Elias            FLAC  3.95m   09  

 6 1716 Defour Brian              AVMO  3.83m   09  

 7 1346 Dekie Tiago               AVMO  3.82m   08  

 8 238 Vandriessche Wannes       AZW   3.81m   09  

 9 1134 Van Daele Joren           AVMO  3.74m   08  

 10 4 Verleyen Kobe             AVR   3.71m   08  

 11 1539 Spriet Timon              FLAC  3.71m   09  

 12 277 Ameye Lukas               AVR   3.69m   09  

 13 1156 Dorme Emile               AVR   3.64m   08  

 14 7 Vanneste Charles          AVR   3.61m   09  

 15 1199 Vanderpijpen Wout         HAC   3.61m   08  

 16 911 Creytens Iben             AVMO  3.59m   08  

 17 1391 Debruyne Warre            FLAC  3.57m   09  

 18 1857 Boucquey Gustaaf          FLAC  3.53m   09  

 19 1101 Dekaezemacker Jonas       FLAC  3.52m   08  

 20 207 De Keersmaecker Kamiel    AVR   3.48m   09  

 21 1015 Verhaeghe Louis           AVR   3.43m   09  

 22 405 Ulrichts Aidan            AZW   3.31m   09  

 23 469 Pannecoucke Faro          AVR   3.31m   09  

 24 234 Vanden Heede Tristan      AZW   3.31m   08  

 25 9994 VANDEPUTTE TOBIT          NA    3.31m   00  

 26 1594 Vermeire Cyril            HAC   3.29m   08  



 27 1108 Lemmens Niel              FLAC  3.27m   08  

 28 237 Vandewoestyne Jenne       AZW   3.26m   09  

 29 320 Ponseele Jasper           FLAC  3.25m   09  

 30 3 Vanhuysse Elias           AVR   3.23m   08  

 31 278 De Meulenaere Feel        AVR   3.20m   09  

 32 561 Gruyaert Mauro            AVR   3.18m   09  

 33 467 Roelens Amani             AVR   3.17m   08  

 34 817 Van de Walle Robin        HAC   3.16m   09  

 35 1256 Buyse Zias                 AVR   3.14m   09  

 36 239 Vanhonacker Timon         AZW   3.11m   09  

 37 221 Debergh Jorre             AZW   3.07m   09  

 38 2215 Gheysens Arthur           AVR   3.05m   09  

 39 279 Meeuws Rhune              AVR   3.04m   09  

 40 233 Van De Walle Ewoud        AZW   3.04m   09  

 41 2002 Vandromme Moris           HAC   3.00m   08  

 42 1098 D'Heedene Ferre           FLAC  2.91m   08  

 43 208 De Keersmaecker Mathijs   AVR   2.89m   09  

 44 822 Swimberghe Tiemen         HAC   2.87m   09  

 45 991 Van Cauwenberge Tesfahun  FLAC  2.83m   09  

 46 775 Vanwalleghem Elias        AVR   2.77m   09  

 47 1257 Hammache Flor             AVR   2.76m   09  

 48 1691 Van Schuerbeeck Ruben     FLAC  2.73m   09  

 49 1109 Lesage Charles            FLAC  2.63m   09  

 50 1612 Verstraete Tomas          FLAC  2.62m   09  

 51 1393 Banckaert Mats            FLAC  2.62m   09  

 52 2 De Deyne Andres           AVR   2.56m   08  

 53 218 Beels Finn                 AZW   2.52m   09  

 54 1286 Willaert Daan             FLAC  2.49m   09  

 55 1110 Lesage Pierre             FLAC  2.45m   09  

 56 9996 AMEYE THIBO               NA    2.33m   00  

 57 1967 Feys Andres               AVMO  2.18m   09  

 58 774 Huughe Yñesta             AVR   1.96m   08  

  823 Verbeke Henri             HAC       GP     08  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=16:45 

Reeks:1 

 1 4846 Sarrazyn Lukas            AVR   8.51m   07  

 2 4658 Durnez Julien             FLAC  7.70m   06  

 3 4961 Verledens Miro            FLAC  7.45m   06  

 4 4549 Verbeke Louis             HAC   7.30m   06  

 5 3903 Spriet Alex                AVR   6.81m   06  

 6 4759 Dekaezemacker Jarne       FLAC  6.70m   07  

 7 4714 Glorieux Stan             FLAC  6.60m   07  

 8 4078 Samain Floris             AZW   6.19m   07  

 9 4547 Helsmoortel Dario         HAC   6.03m   07  

 10 5525 Cneut Lukas               AVR   5.97m   07  

 11 4373 Vanlandschoot Jasper      AVMO  5.61m   07  

 12 4415 Cauwels Elouan            HAC   5.54m   07  

 13 5082 Maelegheer Louis          AVR   5.53m   06  

 14 4085 Vandaele Staf             AZW   5.29m   07  

 15 4167 Timperman Thibo           FLAC  5.26m   07  

 16 4124 De Meulenaere Arto        AVR   5.19m   07  

 17 5203 Algoedt Matteo            AVR   4.43m   07  

 18 5218 Van Schuerbeeck Martijn   FLAC  4.35m   07  

 19 5756 Martlé Thibo              AVR   4.35m   07  

 

hockeywerpen              Pup Dames  Uur=17:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 4741 Dequidt Stien             FLAC  31.41m   08  

 2 4667 Van Eeckhout - Ruiz Nina  AZW   29.98m   09  

 3 6009 Lamont Heleen             AVMO  29.24m   08  

 4 4755 Luyssen Elien             FLAC  27.97m   09  

 5 4887 Meirlevede Elise          AVR   27.49m   08  

 6 4504 Vandenbroucke Flore       AVR   24.86m   09  

 7 4758 Ponseele Lieze            FLAC  23.48m   09  



 8 4759 Schier Isa                 FLAC  22.64m   08  

 9 5201 Masschaele Hannah         HAC   21.98m   08  

 10 4986 Laleman Dieuwke           AVMO  21.62m   08  

 11 4694 Masselus Lien             AVR   21.32m   08  

 12 5397 Guillemyn Juliette        FLAC  20.90m   09  

 13 5189 Van de Walle Bélem        HAC   20.16m   09  

 14 5040 Cauwels Maluenn           HAC   20.03m   09  

 15 5448 Dejonckheere Fleur        FLAC  19.98m   08  

 16 5365 Vanisacker Michelle       FLAC  19.52m   09  

 17 4985 Bogaert Leonie            AVMO  18.87m   08  

 18 4505 Vandewalle Mayté          AVR   18.36m   08  

 19 4764 Timperman Elena           FLAC  18.30m   09  

 20 4888 Debucquoy Lisa            AVR   18.11m   09  

 21 5835 Van Hollebeke Fran        FLAC  17.64m   09  

 22 5950 Van Acker Zoë             HAC   17.39m   09  

 23 4890 Himbrecht Alexi           AVR   17.06m   08  

 24 5449 Depinois Anna             FLAC  16.80m   09  

 25 4658 Diallo Emma               AZW   16.70m   09  

 26 6123 Decancq Emma              AVR   16.66m   09  

 27 4659 Goossens Lore             AZW   16.65m   09  

 28 9997 SAINT GERMAIN MARGAUX   NA    15.67m   00  

 29 5038 Walraet Elena             HAC   15.08m   08  

 30 4716 De Pauw Fran              AVR   15.02m   08  

 31 4668 Van Steenbrugge Axana     AZW   13.38m   08  

 32 5220 Maekelberg Lore           AVR   13.34m   09  

 33 5587 Vanhonacker Lisa          AZW   12.90m   08  

 34 5805 Degrande Jitske           FLAC  12.86m   09  

 35 5504 Vanneste Kato             AZW   12.12m   08  

 36 4502 De Baecke Imke            AVR   12.12m   09  

 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=17:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 8320 Anckaert Elien            AVR   28.77m   06  

 2 9106 Beernaert Manon           HAC   24.50m   07  

 3 8142 Van Marcke Ophelia        AZW   23.07m   06  

 4 7529 DEMETS ELODIE             USTA  22.63m   00  

 5 8750 Lemmens June              FLAC  19.20m   06  

 6 8751 Lesage Jeanne             FLAC  17.29m   07  

 7 8605 Declerck Emme             HAC   17.01m   06  

 8 9436 Jeuris Rachelle           AVR   14.80m   06  

 9 9998 SAINT GERMAIN AMELIE      NA    14.43m   00  

 10 8205 Dever Amber               FLAC  14.23m   07  

 11 9228 Ameye Chloë               AVMO  14.06m   07  

 12 7954 Stragier Joke             AVR   13.48m   06  

 13 8747 Desmedt Julie             FLAC  13.39m   07  

 14 8220 Timperman Janica          FLAC  12.43m   06  

 15 8115 Breye Esmée               AZW   12.24m   07  

 16 8138 Tack Jona                  AZW   11.70m   07  

 17 8129 Laga Kyara                 AZW   9.75m   07  

 18 8218 Keyngnaert Geike          FLAC  8.98m   06  

 

 


